
KSB Teltow-Fläming/Potsdam-Stadt e.V.
6. B Ü R G E R M E I S T E R P O K A L     2  0  1  1

1.58.15 Ordonnanzgewehr offene  Klasse

Frank Dombrowski  310, Sebastian Kienast  323, Jörg Flemming  311

SchGi zu Jüterbog I 2541912541. 944

1.58.15 Ordonnanzgewehr offene  Klasse

PSV Zossen

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

1.Carsten Andres 90 93 63 87 333

SchGi zu Potsdam2.Dieter Heine 92 87 60 86 325

SchGi zu Jüterbog3.Sebastian Kienast 84 82 68 89 323

SchGi zu Potsdam4.Erhard Kloth 90 86 64 83 323

SchGi zu Jüterbog5.Jörg Flemming 77 84 65 85 311

SchGi zu Jüterbog6.Frank Dombrowski 84 88 58 80 310

PSV Zossen

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

7.Torsten Kühne 77 76 41 81 275

2.53.15 Pistole  9mm offene  Klasse

Klaus Gentz  339, Uwe Schreiber  332, Daniel Nowak  327

SchV Kölsa I 2602602391. 998

Gerhard Kilian  349, Dr. Sigurd Prieur  351, Lutz Lüders  279

(BL)  PSV  Berlin I 2592312502. 979

Dirk Kalwa  306, Olaf Maigatter  313, Wolfgang Heinze  339

SchGi Ludwigsfelde I 2482332363. 958

2.53.15 Pistole  9mm offene  Klasse

(MV)  Priv. SchGes  zu  Güstrow1.Ralf-Peter Laube 89 88 94 93 364

PSV Zossen

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

2.Karl-Heinz Berger 88 87 92 91 358

(BL)  PSV  Berlin3.Dr. Sigurd Prieur 88 87 89 87 351

(BL)  PSV  Berlin4.Gerhard Kilian 86 79 87 97 349

SchV Kölsa5.Klaus Gentz 85 80 85 89 339

SchGi Ludwigsfelde6.Wolfgang Heinze 87 83 85 84 339

SchV Kölsa7.Uwe Schreiber 83 83 85 81 332

SchV Kölsa8.Daniel Nowak 71 76 90 90 327

SchGi zu Potsdam9.Jürgen-Dieter Rückert 89 70 84 78 321

Peter  Saffran  für  den  KSB
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6. B Ü R G E R M E I S T E R P O K A L     2  0  1  1
2.53.15 Pistole  9mm offene  Klasse

SchGi Ludwigsfelde10.Olaf Maigatter 73 66 90 84 313

SchGi Ludwigsfelde11.Dirk Kalwa 81 87 58 80 306

(BL)  PSV  Berlin12.Lutz Lüders 65 84 55 75 279

SchGi Ludwigsfelde13.Mark Koschnick 49 54 57 53 213

2.55.15 Revolver  .357  Magnum offene  Klasse

Klaus Gentz  352, Uwe Schreiber  355, Daniel Nowak  361

SchV Kölsa I 2812652661. 1068

Lutz Lüders  292, Peter Schmidt  314, Dr. Sigurd Prieur  304

(BL)  PSV  Berlin I 2211932462. 910

2.55.15 Revolver  .357  Magnum offene  Klasse

PSV Zossen

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

1.Karl-Heinz Berger 92 93 97 89 371

(MV)  Priv. SchGes  zu  Güstrow2.Ralf-Peter Laube 90 93 92 91 366

SchV Kölsa3.Daniel Nowak 83 89 92 97 361

SchV Kölsa4.Uwe Schreiber 90 87 85 93 355

SchV Kölsa5.Klaus Gentz 83 90 88 91 352

SchGi zu Jüterbog6.Klaus Jannasch 79 77 86 80 322

(BL)  PSV  Berlin7.Peter Schmidt 84 81 68 81 314

(BL)  PSV  Berlin8.Dr. Sigurd Prieur 89 89 67 59 304

SchGi zu Jüterbog9.Herbert Müller 72 70 69 85 296

SchV 1684 Dahme/M10.Roger Ziegler 68 73 80 75 296

(BL)  PSV  Berlin11.Lutz Lüders 77 76 58 81 292

SchV 1684 Dahme/M12.Veit Gottlöber 74 74 50 60 258

2.58.15 Revolver  .44  Magnum offene  Klasse

(MV)  Priv. SchGes  zu  Güstrow1.Ralf-Peter Laube 91 87 94 87 359

SchGi zu Potsdam2.Jürgen-Dieter Rückert 74 76 88 86 324

2.59.15 Pistole  .45  A C P offene  Klasse

Klaus Gentz  330, Uwe Schreiber  350, Daniel Nowak  344

SchV Kölsa I 2582602481. 1024

2.59.15 Pistole  .45  A C P offene  Klasse

(MV)  Priv. SchGes  zu  Güstrow1.Ralf-Peter Laube 93 86 91 96 366

SchV Kölsa2.Uwe Schreiber 87 85 87 91 350

SchV Kölsa3.Daniel Nowak 81 81 94 88 344

SchV Kölsa4.Klaus Gentz 90 82 79 79 330

SchGi zu Potsdam5.Jürgen-Dieter Rückert 78 73 89 88 328

Peter  Saffran  für  den  KSB
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6. B Ü R G E R M E I S T E R P O K A L     2  0  1  1
2.59.15 Pistole  .45  A C P offene  Klasse

(BL)  PSV  Berlin6.Gerhard Kilian 76 76 78 78 308

9.20.15 Ordonnanz-Auflage  oV offene  Klasse

Hans-Joachim Heinze  263, Klaus Jannasch  249, Herbert Müller  269

SchGi zu Jüterbog I 2642562611. 781

Jörg Schubert  260, Volker Loske  245, Georg Lubrich  264

SchV Kölsa I 2602552542. 769

Andreas Thieck  217, Peter Schmidt  227, Gerd Polixa  247

(BL)  PSV  Berlin I 2382272263. 691

9.20.15 Ordonnanz-Auflage  oV offene  Klasse

SchGi Luckenwalde1.Bodo Schneider 88 89 92 269

SchGi zu Jüterbog2.Herbert Müller 88 91 90 269

SchV Kölsa3.Georg Lubrich 89 85 90 264

SchGi zu Potsdam4.Jürgen-Dieter Rückert 80 91 92 263

SchGi zu Jüterbog5.Hans-Joachim Heinze 89 84 90 263

SchV 1684 Dahme/M6.Veit Gottlöber 88 91 84 263

SchV Kölsa7.Jörg Schubert 82 90 88 260

SSC 98 K Schöbendorf-Paplitz

e.V

8.Helmut Fahlenberg 86 89 84 259

SchV Kölsa9.Peter Löwe 82 85 91 258

SchGi Ludwigsfelde10.Joachim Woest 81 88 88 257

PSV Zossen

Sportsch.Blankenfelde

11.Wolfhard Kühne 85 85 81 251

SchGi zu Jüterbog12.Klaus Jannasch 84 81 84 249

(BL)  PSV  Berlin13.Gerd Polixa 78 87 82 247

SchV Kölsa14.Volker Loske 83 80 82 245

SchGi Ludwigsfelde15.Hans-Jürgen Goldammer 82 75 83 240

SchV 1684 Dahme/M16.Roger Ziegler 71 79 84 234

(BL)  PSV  Berlin17.Peter Schmidt 83 62 82 227

(BL)  PSV  Berlin18.Andreas Thieck 65 78 74 217

SchGi Ludwigsfelde19.Thomas Baitz 81 71 63 215

SchGi zu Potsdam20.Ralf Rose 51 75 75 201

SchGi Ludwigsfelde21.Stefan Dietzelt 56 76 69 201

SchV Fläming-Nieplitztal22.Dieter Wesenberg 72 53 73 198

SchGi zu Jüterbog23.Eberhard Kaschel 60 48 71 179

SchV Fläming-Nieplitztal24.Heinz Stoof 68 43 46 157

Peter  Saffran  für  den  KSB
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